Classifica

1st
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ID

16
24
68

50

13
12

33

79
21
97
17

10° TROFEO NAZIONALE DINGHY 12" CLASSICO 2011 - Classifica Timonieri

SWISS & GLOBAL CUP

Results are final as of 16:16 on October 2, 2011

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Entries: 108, Scoring system: Hight Point pesato Quantita, Programma, Qualita

N.Velico Nazionalita

ITA 2213 ITA
ITA 2267 ITA
ITA 2259 ITA
ITA2191 ITA
ITA 2258 ITA
ITA 2231 ITA
ITA 2021 ITA
ITA 2268 ITA
ITA 2264 ITA
ITA 2211 ITA
ITA 2242 ITA

ITA 2147 ITA
ITA 1846 ITA
ITA 2260 ITA
ITA799 ITA
ITA 2236 ITA
ITA 1566 ITA

Timoniere

Uberto CAPANNOLI
Filippo LA SCALA
Emanuele OTTONELLO
Toni ANGHILERI
Massimo SCHIAVON
Marcello COPPOLA
Luca TONCELLI
Giuseppe LA SCALA
Fabio MANGIONE
Attilio CARMAGNANI

Francesco DI TARSIA DI
BELMONTE

Romeo GIORDANO
Fabio FOSSATI

Luca Mario MANZONI
Roberto ARMELLIN
Marino BAROVIER
Marcello CORSI

Club

C.N.S.V. Livorno
R.Y.C.C. Savoia

C.V. U. Costaguta
S.C. Lecco

C.N. Chioggia

C.C. Roggero di Lauria
C.N. Marina di Carrara
R.Y.C.C. Savoia

C.N. Pescara

Y.C. ltaliano

A.V.M. Santa Severa

C.N. Posillipo

C.N. Rapallo

C.V.S. Margherita Ligure
Homerus onlus

C.V. Mestre

C.N. San Vincenzo

Varazze Napoli Venezia C.d. Bellano Torre del
Pescaia Lago
(226) 319 279 261 (229) 322
(224) 310 271 256 (239) 313
(231) 313 (228) 269 237 309
(170) 306 (0DNC) 264 220 326
(216) 284 256 231 (212) 319
(241) 300 268 242 (234) 270
251 267 (0DNC) 245 (215) 316
(201) 297 (213) 267 227 286
(206) 287 230 234 (178) 303
(163) 271 219 250 (0 DNC) 306
(234) 290 245 258 (217) 253
249 280 (184) 253 (0DNC) 247
229 254 (0DNC) 223 (149) 273
236 235 (207) 215 (0 DNC) 290
218 261 (210) 239 (205) 237
(221) 228 248 228 (0 DNC) 240
(185) 241 (127) 196 210 280

P.
totali

1,636
1,613
1,587
1,286
1,518
1,555
1,294
1,491
1,438
1,209
1,497

1,213
1,128
1,183
1,370
1,165
1,239

P.
netti

1,181
1,150
1,128
1,116
1,090
1,080
1,079
1,077
1,054
1,046
1,046

1,029
979
976
955
944
927



18th
19th

20th
21st
22nd

23rd

24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

29th
30th
31st

32nd

33rd
34th
35th

36th
37th

38th
39th

103
14

100
98

11

20
52
38
55
34

102
58
27

81

46
71
23

39
91

10
32

ITA 2275
ITA 2251

ITA 2269
ITA 2262
ITA 2263

ITA 1371

ITA 1971
ITA 1792
ITA 1530
ITA 2272
ITA 1868

ITA 1837
ITA 1850
ITA 2028

ITA 2222

ITA 2034
ITA1777
ITA 1762

ITA 1729
ITA 1520

ITA 2249
SuUl 1

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
Sul

Andrea MINETTO
Paolo Alfonso SADA

Iltalo BERTACCA
Alberto BALDAN
Maurizio BARONI

Renzo SANTINI

Luca NAPOLI
Marco SADA
Ezio DONAGGIO
Ezio CANTONE
Elio FALZOTTI

Mauro GIORDANO
Gabriele CINGOLANI
Filippo JANNELLO

Fabio FORTIN

Pasquale GIUGNO
Danilo CHIARUTTINI
Giuseppe DE MARTE

Nicold ORSINI BARONI

Daniele FABRIS
MONTERUMICI

Carlo Erminio BOCCHINO
Marcel FUX

C.V. Cernobbio

Y.C. ltaliano

C.V. Artiglio
Diporto Velico Veneziano

LNI Belluno

C.V. Bellano

A.V.M. Santa Severa
Y.C. ltaliano

C.N. Chioggia

A.V. Monvalle

C.V. Bellano

C.N. Posillipo
C.V. Portocivitanova

C.V.S. Margherita Ligure

A.V. Maccagno

C.N. Posillipo
C.N. Rapallo
C.V. U. Costaguta

C.V. Artiglio
Y.C. Adriaco

C.N. Caposele
C.N. Morcote

(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)

254
180
155

208

(165)
198
(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)
183

(160)
(178)
246

(0 DNC)

157
173
168

175
(0 DNC)

203
239

212

©
DNC)

326
274

[«
DNC)

0
DNC)

245
231
323
196

(©
DNC)

205
199

0
DNC)

(©
DNC)

189
186

DNC)
218
202

277

DNC)

233
222

(0 DNC)
236
265

187

(135)
(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)
193

(0 DNC)

161
179
(0 DNC)

153

(147)
(104)
(150)

138
164

(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)
220

(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)
201

209

212
207
248
(177)
174

204
182
0 DNC

193

180
171
199

(0 DNC)
160

226
188

181
198

0 DNC
203
(0 DNC)

(185)

195
(0 DNC)
242
193
188

(0 DNC)
(156)
200

176

(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)
151

(0 DNC)
190

(0 DNC)
0 DNC

299
283

329
(0 DNC)
263

276

224
220
0 DNC
230
266

204
194
293

214

207
201
211

197
(0 DNC)

0 DNC
250

925
923

909
893
884

1,065

1,176
856
813
989
811

934
1,088
739

736

880
835
879

728
716

706
677

925
923

909
893
884

880

876
856
813
812
811

774
754
739

736

733
731
729

728
716

706
677



40th
41st

42nd

43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th

49th
50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

22
65

110

108
51
84
26
104
133

25
48

121

15

101

127

54

76

109

64

60

ITA 2130
ITA 2226

ITA 65

ITA 2250
ITA 2254
ITA 2237
ITA 1915
ITA 2161
ITA 2270

ITA 2217
ITA 2244

ITA 2070

ITA 2188

ITA 1468

ITA 1365

ITA 2184

ITA 1874

ITA 2234

ITA 943

ITA 1469

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Guglielmo MARAZITI
Marco GIUDICI

Enrico PAPA

Giorgio PIZZARELLO
Alessandro MASSARELLI
Francesco BARTHEL
Paolo CORBELLINI
Vittorio MACCHIARELLA
Luciano LANDI

Andrea FALCIOLA
Corrado MASTALLI

Paolo BLOSI

Leonello AZZARINI
Giacomo MASIO
Michele SOMMARUGA
Giangiacomo
CARACCIOLO D'ARDIA
Alberto MARINI

Dani COLAPIETRO DE
MARIA

Maurizio TIRAPANI

Andrea PIVANTI

C.V. Salernitano

C.V.S. Margherita Ligure

R.C.C. Tevere Remo

C.V. Tiberino

C.V. Cernobbio
R.Y.C.C. Savoia

U.V. Maccagno

C.C. Roggero di Lauria
C.V. Bellano

C.V.C. Domaso
C.V. Bellano

C.N. Cervia

C.N. Chioggia

C.V. U. Costaguta

Navy Club

A.V. Bracciano

S.T. Bracciano

C.V. La Spezia

C.N. Cervia

C.N. Cervia

(0 DNC)
213

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC
(0 DNC
(0 DNC
(0 DNC
(0 DNC

_— = =

(0 DNC

193
155

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

191

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

248

©
DNC)

[«
DNC)

316
215
183
258
225

[«
DNC)

264
©

DNC)
DNC)
©

DNC)
DNC)

[«
DNC)

192
[«
DNC)
303
[«
DNC)

©
DNC)

204
(0 DNC)

190

288
(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)
251

(0 DNC)
0 DNC

(0 DNC)
144

262

225

(0 DNC)

0 DNC

130

0 DNC

(0 DNC)

118

0 DNC

218
169

0 DNC

(0 DNC)
0 DNC
163
(0 DNC)
272
0 DNC

(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

185

(0 DNC)

166

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

(0 DNC)
0 DNC

183

0 DNC
166
0 DNC
0 DNC
0 DNC
222

0 DNC
154

173

207

0 DNC

168

0 DNC

146

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
243

234

0 DNC
217
181
0 DNC
0 DNC
260

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

191

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

184

296

670
625

607

604
598
527
509
497
482

457
453

435

432

382

353

322

312

303

302

296

670
625

607

604
598
527
509
497
482

457
453

435

432

382

353

322

312

303

302

296



60th
61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th
70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th
75th

76th

77th

78th

105
31

95

126

117

40

122

134

112

106
37

44

35

19

77
49

131

136

129

ITA 2251
870

ITA 889

ITA 2226

824

869

ITA 2134

ITA 1846

755

ITA 2239
ITA 2269

ITA 1365

753

2248

ITA 1468
ITA 1530

Sul 2

ITA 2262

ITA 2226

ITA
NED

ITA

ITA

NED

NED

ITA

ITA

NED

ITA
ITA

ITA

NED

NED

ITA
ITA

Sul

ITA

ITA

Federico CATTANEO
Jeroen DE GROOT

Carlo MARIETTI

Roberto BENEDETTI

Pieter BLEEKER

Wim BLEEKER

Franco PENSO

Nicola GIOVANNINI

Huib OZINGA

Gaetano ALLODI
Alfio VALENTE

Paolo VITETTA

Duuk DUDOK VAN HEEL

Fred LACHOTZKI

Giovanni LONGOBARDO

Raffaello NAPOLEONE
Michel VAN DER
GATHENDO

Daniele RIVA

Fabrizio CUSIN[J

R.Y.C.C. Savoia
W.V. Zuidlaarder Meer

C.V. Bellano

C.V. Tivano

W.V. Paterswolde

W.V. Paterswolde

C.V. Mestre

C.V. Trasimeno

K.W.V. Loosdrecht

L.N.I. Napoli
C.V. Alto Lario

Varazze Club Nautico

K.W.V. Loosdrecht

K.W.V. Loosdrecht

R.Y.C.C. Savoia

C.V. Talamone

Vevey Tour Peilz

C.V. Cernobbio

C.V. Sicilia

(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)

244

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

293

(0 DNC)
285

141

282

276

274

259

0 DNC

253

(0 DNC)
0 DNC

(0 DNC)

242

239

(0 DNC)
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
237

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

144

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
244

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

232

0 DNC

224

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

257

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

227

0 DNC

293
285

285

282

276

274

259

257

253

251
244

244

242

239

238
237

232

227

224

293
285

285

282

276

274

259

257

253

251
244

244

242

239

238
237

232

227

224



79th
80th

81st

82nd
83rd

84th

85th

86th

87th

88th

89th

90th

91st

92nd

93rd

94th

95th

96th

107
29

90

88
118

59

125

99

128

135

78

62

30

116

130

72

63

132

ITA 2207
ITA 1951

ITA 1598

ITA 1860
ITA 907

669

803

ITA 907

ITA 2172

ITA 907

ITA 1530

848

ITA 1906

767

ITA 1374

ITA 1365

867

ITA 1468

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
TUR

NED

NED

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

NED

ITA

NED

ITA

GER

NED

ITA

Francesca LODIGIANI
Stefano PIZZARELLO

Francesco DAMONTE

Ugo LEOPALDI
Edin RIFAT

Patricia SURENDONK

Dolph BLAUSSE'

Luigi ODERIGO

Andrea BIANCHI

Daniele FALCINELLI

Flavio LORENZI

Leen VAN WILLIGEN

Paolo BRIOLINI

Bob COEBERGH

Silvio SPAGNUL

Peer STEMMLER

Willem DE BOER

Fabrizio ANDRIGHETTO

C.V.S. Margherita Ligure

C.V. Tiberino

C.V. Cogoleto

L.N.I. Napoli
Kemer S.C.

K.W.V. Loosdrecht

K.W.V. Loosdrecht

Varazze Club Nautico

C.N. Cavo

C.N. Castiglioncello

C.V. U. Costaguta

G.W.V. de Vrijbuiter

Loosdrecht

C.N. Rimini

K.W.V. Loosdrecht

Y.C. Adriaco

Lubecker Y.C.

K.W.S. Sneek

A.V. Monvalle

(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)

211

(0 DNC)
(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

196

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

188

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

DNC)
222
[«
DNC)
DNC)
209

0
DNC)

(©
DNC)

0
DNC)

[«
DNC)
DNC)
©

DNC)
DNC)
©

DNC)
DNC)
[«

DNC)
DNC)

(©
DNC)

0
DNC)

(0 DNC)
216

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)
202

199

196

(0 DNC)

0 DNC

0 DNC

(0 DNC)

181

176

173

0 DNC

170

167

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

190

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

171

0 DNC

0 DNC

163

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC
0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

188

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

222
216

211

209
202

199

196

196

190

188

188

181

176

173

171

170

167

163

222
216

211

209
202

199

196

196

190

188

188
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97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

102nd

103rd

104th

105th

106th

107th

108th

134

80

123

113

114

120

70

111

115

124

119

92

ITA 907

ITA 2092

ITA 1530

840

763

ITA 1468

486

814

FRA 20

125

223

129

ITA

ITA

JPN

NED

NED

GER

GBR

NED

FRA

GER

GER

FRA

Stefano LILLIA

Luca GRISOTTI

Maeda HIDEO

Anjo KLINKERNBERG

Frans DE BOT

Andreas FUHRHOP

Steve CROOK

Gerrit KLUGKIST

Etienne DALMASSO

Paul BAUMLER

Elena Romana GASENZER

Nicolas SAUMAGNE

AV.AL.C.V.D.

AV.AL.C.V.D.

Nishinomiya Y.C.

Alkmaarsche Roei-enzeil

vereniging

Aegir

Lubecker Y.C:

S.N. Nyon

K.W.S. Sneek

Deutcher Touring Y.C.

Segel Club Eich

Club Menthon

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

(0 DNC)

DNC)

[«
DNC)

©
DNC)
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DNC)

©
DNC)

©
DNC)

©
DNC)

©
DNC)

©
DNC)
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©
DNC)

[«
DNC)

©
DNC)

0 DNC

0 DNC

158

156

132

124

121

115

112

109

107

101

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

161

159

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

0 DNC

161

159

158

156

132

124

121

115

112

109

107
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159

158

156

132

124
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115
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109
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Torre del Lago - 02/10/2011 at

Start: Torre del Lago, Finishes: Place, Weight: 3.29

Classifica ID N.Velico Nazionalita Timoniere Prodiere Club Place Points
1 1 ITA 2269 ITA Italo BERTACCA C.V. Artiglio 1 329
2 24 ITA2191 ITA Toni ANGHILERI S.C. Lecco 2 326
3 3 ITA2213 ITA Uberto CAPANNOLI C.N.S.V. Livorno 3 322
4 68 ITA2258 ITA Massimo SCHIAVON C.N. Chioggia 4 319
5 50 ITA2021 ITA Luca TONCELLI C.N. Marina di Carrara 5 316
6 6 ITA 2267 ITA Filippo LA SCALA R.Y.C.C. Savoia 6 313
7 16 ITA 2259 ITA Emanuele OTTONELLO C.V. U. Costaguta 7 309
8 13 ITA2211 ITA Attilio CARMAGNANI Y.C. ltaliano 8 306
9 8 ITA 2264 ITA Fabio MANGIONE C.N. Pescara 9 303
10 103 ITA 2275 ITA Andrea MINETTO C.V. Cernobbio 10 299
11 60 ITA 1469 ITA Andrea PIVANTI C.N. Cervia 11 296
12 27 ITA2028 ITA Filippo JANNELLO C.V.S. Margherita Ligure 12 293
13 79 ITA2260 ITA Luca Mario MANZONI C.V.S. Margherita Ligure 13 290
14 5 ITA 2268 ITA Giuseppe LA SCALA R.Y.C.C. Savoia 14 286
15 14 ITA2251 ITA Paolo Alfonso SADA Y.C. ltaliano 15 283
16 17 ITA 1566 ITA Marcello CORSI C.N. San Vincenzo 16 280
17 11 ITA1371 ITA Renzo SANTINI C.V. Bellano 17 276
18 9 ITA 1846 ITA Fabio FOSSATI C.N. Rapallo 18 273
19 4 ITA2231 ITA Marcello COPPOLA C.C. Roggero di Lauria 19 270
20 34 ITA1868 ITA Elio FALZOTTI C.V. Bellano 20 266
21 98 ITA2263 ITA Maurizio BARONI LNI Belluno 21 263
22 133 ITA2270 ITA Luciano LANDI C.V. Bellano 22 260
23 134 ITA 1846 ITA Nicola GIOVANNINI C.V. Trasimeno 23 257
24 12 ITA 2242 ITA Francesco DI TARSIA DI BELMONTE A.V.M. Santa Severa 24 253



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

http://www.swissglobal-am.com/web/tools/home.aspx

32
33
65
97
21
110
55
136
20
52
51
81
23
46
102
71
39
58
101
135
64
84

SuUl 1
ITA 2147
ITA 2226
ITA 2236
ITA 799
ITA 65
ITA 2272
ITA 2262
ITA 1971
ITA 1792
ITA 2254
ITA 2222
ITA 1762
ITA 2034
ITA 1837
ITA1777
ITA 1729
ITA 1850
ITA 1468
ITA 907
ITA 943
ITA 2237

Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Marcel FUX

Romeo GIORDANO
Marco GIUDICI
Marino BAROVIER
Roberto ARMELLIN
Enrico PAPA

Ezio CANTONE
Daniele RIVA

Luca NAPOLI

Marco SADA
Alessandro MASSARELLI
Fabio FORTIN
Giuseppe DE MARTE
Pasquale GIUGNO
Mauro GIORDANO
Danilo CHIARUTTINI
Nicoldo ORSINI BARONI
Gabriele CINGOLANI
Giacomo MASIO
Daniele FALCINELLI
Maurizio TIRAPANI
Francesco BARTHEL

Enrico VANNUCCI

Isabella Corti

Maria CARE'

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 6

www.sailwave.com

C.N. Morcote

C.N. Posillipo

C.V.S. Margherita Ligure
C.V. Mestre
Homerus onlus
R.C.C. Tevere Remo
A.V. Monvalle

C.V. Cernobbio
A.V.M. Santa Severa
Y.C. ltaliano

C.V. Cernobbio

A.V. Maccagno

C.V. U. Costaguta
C.N. Posillipo

C.N. Posillipo

C.N. Rapallo

C.V. Artiglio

C.V. Portocivitanova
C.V. U. Costaguta
C.N. Castiglioncello
C.N. Cervia
R.Y.C.C. Savoia
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26

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

250
247
243
240
237
234
230
227
224
220
217
214
211
207
204
201
197
194
191
188
184
181
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